
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= ADVANCE MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT COMPANY INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201502190000
52760

02/19/2015
11:11:51

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES BYRD JAMES
W

Instr
#:20100716000
227490

201502190000
52770

02/19/2015
11:11:52

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES MOWERY
NORMAN F

Instr
#:20110914000
271790

201502090000
41910

02/09/2015
01:31:46

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLDERFIELD
BRANDON S

7 104 Lot#:16 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:104
Sub:INDIAN
WOOD
FOREST
THIRD
SECTOR

201502090000
41920

02/09/2015
01:31:47

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HICKS ELLIOT
J

34 21 Lot#:1-74
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

201503100000
73960

03/10/2015
12:36:58

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CALDWELL
RICHARD C

26 136 Lot#:29
Book:26
Pg:136
Sub:OAK
PARK
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 3

201504140001
19520

04/14/2015
01:07:43

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HANSFORD
CINDY

23 64 Lot#:115
Book:23 Pg:64
Sub:WYNDHA
M
WELLINGTON
SECTOR
PHASE II

201505280001
76380

05/28/2015
02:07:35

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SEWELL
MATTHEW J

7 12 Lot#:116
Book:7 Pg:12
Sub:SOUTHER
N PINES
SECOND
SECTOR

201508060002
70760

08/06/2015
10:57:11

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE TUMIATI
ROBERT W

30 92 Lot#:2849
Book:30 Pg:92
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE COVE
SECTOR 28
PHASE II
CORRECTIVE
MAP

201509100003
15920

09/10/2015
08:44:26

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE TORTORICI
MATTHEW D

35 144 Lot#:51
Book:35
Pg:144
Sub:COURTYA
RD MANOR

201509170003
26310

09/17/2015
12:54:41

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MILAM
ROBERT E

15 114 Lot#:2 Book:15
Pg:114
Sub:STONEBR
OOK



201510090003
54700

10/09/2015
11:42:09

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MAWHORTER
DANIEL L

26 50 Lot#:429
Book:26 Pg:50
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR V
PHASE 1

201511030003
82370

11/03/2015
12:51:37

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARSHALL
JEREMY KENT

34 52 Lot#:63
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
3 FINAL PLAT

201506010001
80090

06/01/2015
10:59:21

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ADOLPHUS
WODRIAN

21 133 Lot#:548
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

201506040001
85350

06/04/2015
10:58:33

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARPER
PAMELA C

10 84 Lot#:44
Book:10 Pg:84
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS NINTH
SECTOR

201510220003
68690

10/22/2015
11:25:55

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE EZEKIEL
BRANDON S

35 69 Lot#:722
Book:35 Pg:69
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS
SEVENTH
SECTOR
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

201511100003
90390

11/10/2015
11:26:41

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

34 52 Instr
#:20070405000
155880

Lot#:63
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
3 FINAL PLAT

201512300004
43700

12/30/2015
01:47:04

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ANDERSON
DAVID L

36 24 Lot#:1-135
Book:36 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE IV


