Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201502190000 52760	02/19/2015 11:11:51	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BYRD JAMES W					Instr #:20100716000 227490	•
201502190000 52770	02/19/2015 11:11:52	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOWERY NORMAN F					Instr #:20110914000 271790	
201502090000 41910	02/09/2015 01:31:46	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLDERFIELD BRANDON S			7	104		Lot#:16 Blk:3 Book:7 Pg:10 Sub:INDIAN WOOD FOREST THIRD SECTOR
201502090000 41920	02/09/2015 01:31:47	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HICKS ELLIOT			34	21		Lot#:1-74 Book:34 Pg:2: Sub:CHELSE, PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE I & II
201503100000 73960	03/10/2015 12:36:58	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CALDWELL RICHARD C			26	136		Lot#:29 Book:26 Pg:136 Sub:OAK PARK HIGHLANDS SECTOR 3
201504140001 19520	04/14/2015 01:07:43	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HANSFORD CINDY			23	64		Lot#:115 Book:23 Pg:6- Sub:WYNDH/ M WELLINGTON SECTOR PHASE II
201505280001 76380	05/28/2015 02:07:35	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEWELL MATTHEW J			7	12		Lot#:116 Book:7 Pg:12 Sub:SOUTHE N PINES SECOND SECTOR
201508060002 70760	08/06/2015 10:57:11	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TUMIATI ROBERT W			30	92		Lot#:2849 Book:30 Pg:9/ Sub:WEATHE LY HIGHLANDS THE COVE SECTOR 28 PHASE II CORRECTIVE
201509100003 15920	09/10/2015 08:44:26	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TORTORICI MATTHEW D			35	144		Lot#:51 Book:35 Pg:144 Sub:COURTY RD MANOR
201509170003 26310	09/17/2015 12:54:41	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILAM ROBERT E			15	114		Lot#:2 Book:1: Pg:114 Sub:STONEB OOK

201510090003 54700	10/09/2015 11:42:09	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAWHORTER DANIEL L		26	50		Lot#:429 Book:26 Pg:50 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR V PHASE 1
201511030003 82370	11/03/2015 12:51:37	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARSHALL JEREMY KENT		34	52		Lot#:63 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201506010001 80090	06/01/2015 10:59:21	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADOLPHUS WODRIAN		21	133		Lot#:548 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
201506040001 85350	06/04/2015 10:58:33	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARPER PAMELA C		10	84		Lot#:44 Book:10 Pg:84 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS NINTH SECTOR
201510220003 68690	10/22/2015 11:25:55	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EZEKIEL BRANDON S		35	69		Lot#:722 Book:35 Pg:69 Sub:RIVERWO ODS SEVENTH SECTOR PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201511100003 90390	11/10/2015 11:26:41	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK		34	52	Instr #:20070405000 155880	Lot#:63 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201512300004 43700	12/30/2015 01:47:04	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANDERSON DAVID L		36	24		Lot#:1-135 Book:36 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE IV